Lo o N o

11.
12.
13.
14.
15.

16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

23.
24.
25.

Position
Roads & Bridges Manager
Public Works Superintendent

Maintenance/Construction
Supervisor-Road

Maintenance/Construction
Supervisor-Road

Maintenance/Construction
Supervisor-Road

Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker | - Road

Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker | - Road

Maintenance/Construction
Supervisor-Road

Maintenance Worker | - Road
Maintenance Worker | - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Maintenance Worker Il - Road
Roads & Bridges Manager

Maintenance Worker | - Road

Maintenance/Construction
Supervisor-Road

Maintenance Worker Il - Road

Maintenance Worker Il - Road

Part Time Maintenance Worker | -

Roads

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department
Road Department
Road Department

Road Department

Road Department

Road Department

Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department

Road Department

Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department
Road Department

Road Department

Road Department
Road Department

Road Department

Total Wages
$122,274
$92,248
$71,756

$71,746

$70,186

$63,774
$60,085
$59,492
$56,657
$54,262
$54,035
$48,911
$48,551
$47,356
$47,105

$47,062
$44,792
$44,733
$41,668
$41,516
$40,931
$37,743

$12,899
$10,159
$1,054



