	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Roads & Bridges Manager		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$122,274
2.	Public Works Superintendent		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$92,248
3.	Maintenance/Construction Supervisor-Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$71,756
4.	Maintenance/Construction Supervisor-Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$71,746
5.	Maintenance/Construction Supervisor-Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$70,186
6.	Maintenance Worker III - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$63,774
7.	Maintenance Worker III - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$60,085
8.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$59,492
9.	Maintenance Worker III - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$56,657
10.	Maintenance Worker I - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$54,262
11.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$54,035
12.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$48,911
13.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$48,551
14.	Maintenance Worker I - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$47,356
15.	Maintenance/Construction Supervisor-Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$47,105
16.	Maintenance Worker I - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$47,062
17.	Maintenance Worker I - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$44,792
18.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$44,733
19.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$41,668
20.	Roads & Bridges Manager		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$41,516
21.	Maintenance Worker I - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$40,931
22.	Maintenance/Construction Supervisor-Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$37,743
23.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$12,899
24.	Maintenance Worker II - Road		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$10,159
25.	Part Time Maintenance Worker I - Roads		Mariposa County	Road Department	\$1,054